
jspatz@gmail.com

slice110@hotmail.com

bacisek@outlook.com

pbuchwalter@icloud.com

RonPFrank@gmail.com

anandafarm@gmail.com

Paconstable@verizon.net

shertweck@gmail.com

ellengkight@gmail.com

jmitnick@aeconlinestore.com

Home Landline

DIS. 1

DIS. 2

DIS. 5

DIS. 5

DIS. 4

DIS. 4

DIS. 3

DIS. 3

Treasurer

DIS. 2

DIS. 1

Jim Mitnick

Ellen Kight

David Allison

Sarah Hertweck

Philip R. Buchwalter

Barbara Cisek

Pete Radich

Vanessa Lynch

Ronald P. Frank

Amy Giammattei

Jonathan Spatz

412.607.7175

412.559.1445

412.551.7430

757.277.3729

412.580.4022

412.298.3638

412.596.0976

724.766.1778

724.265.3613

412.389.5683

412.779.0041

436 Church Lane, Allison Park, PA 15101

3550 Saxonburg Blvd., Pittsburgh, PA 15238     

115 Berryhill Rd, Glenshaw, PA 15116

120 Hiawatha Dr. Glenshaw, PA 15116     

21 Barnhart St.  Rural Ridge, PA 15075

340 Lefever Hill Rd. Cheswick, PA 15024   

3726 Saxonburg Blvd., Pittsburgh, PA 15238  

754 Heathergate Dr., Pittsburgh, PA 15238    

100 Rawlins Run Rd., Pittsburgh, PA 15238       

101 Rawlins Run Rd., Pittsburgh, PA 15238         

224 Ridgehaven Ln., Pittsburgh, PA 15238    
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